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Caulin Lauzon, Project Engineer, Reservoir Operations



Quabbin Reservoir 
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Date Elevation Volume % Volume

09/04/25 522.54 355,650 86.3%
06/01/25 526.40 384,600 93.3%

Totals -3.86 -28,950 -7.0%

86.6%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

110%

Q
U

A
B

B
IN

 R
ES

ER
V

O
IR

 (
%

) 
FU

LL

Quabbin Reservoir Volume

Below Normal Drought Warning Drought Emergency Stage 1
Drought Emergency Stage 2 Drought Emergency Stage 3 Quabbin Elevation

Normal Operations

Below Normal       (65-90%)

Drought Warning  (50-75%)

DE: Stage 1             (38-60%)

DE: Stage 2             (25-38%)

DE: Stage 3            (  <25%  )

2015 2016             2017           2018             2019            2020            2021           2022           2023           2024            2025



Wachusett Reservoir
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Precipitation * Combined Watersheds*
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Sudbury & Foss Reservoirs
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Sudbury System

Sudbury flows into Res 3

Res 3 flows into Res 1

Res 2 flows into Res 1

Res 1 flows into the 
Sudbury River

Sudbury Reservoir

Sudbury Dam

Foss Reservoir ( Res 3)

Brackett Reservoir ( Res 2)

Stearns Reservoir (Res1)

Dam 3
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Dam 2
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